
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 16:32

Final Results
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Satakunnan SRA Piirinmestaruus - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 439.7158 30. Jari Sievänen Open - - FIN 3995

2 94.67 416.2589 8. Olli-Pekka Bragge Open - - FIN 3275

3 93.54 411.2932 3. Rauli Granberg Open - - FIN 8830

4 93.41 410.7342 16. Mikko Purhonen Open - - FIN 6832

5 90.61 398.4249 7. Henri Santahuhta Open - - FIN 6611

7 88.77 390.3325 28. Antti Paaso Open - - FIN 5534

8 85.58 376.3253 47. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

9 84.66 372.2537 58. Timo Kamppi Open - - FIN 5873

10 83.13 365.5331 25. Jari Kinnunen Open S - FIN 6314

11 82.81 364.1298 23. Matti Salioja Open - - FIN 6323

12 81.20 357.0280 17. Tero Leino Open - - FIN 3278

13 79.75 350.6709 48. Pentti Akkanen Open S - FIN 5468

14 79.02 347.4561 20. Henri Pihala Open - - FIN 4433

16 78.53 345.3047 10. Timo Rantala Open - - FIN 5982

17 77.10 339.0306 24. Tomi Vanne Open - - FIN 3277

18 76.84 337.8693 61. Kimmo Erola Open - - FIN 6306

19 76.50 336.3687 12. Markku Takku Open S - FIN 5987

21 74.30 326.7272 11. Jorma Takku Open S MI - FIN 5988

22 72.75 319.9030 60. Tommi Kovanen Open MI - FIN 7386

23 72.73 319.7873 42. Jussi Sainio Open MI - FIN

24 72.59 319.2110 37. Kalle Tiuttu Open - - FIN 3769

25 72.06 316.8442 18. Mika Tuomola Open - - FIN 7672

26 71.76 315.5218 38. Mikko Syväluoto Open MI - FIN 6613

27 71.71 315.3069 1. Joni Halme Open - - FIN 4851

28 71.64 314.9945 5. Toni Kuusikko Open - - FIN 8432

29 71.08 312.5470 45. Antti Saarilahti Open MI - FIN 377

31 68.91 302.9871 21. Tomi Nikkanen Open MI - FIN 4685

32 68.31 300.3690 39. Matti Reini Open - - FIN 8885

33 66.01 290.2594 64. Jussi-Pekka Viitanen Open - - FIN 9018

34 65.24 286.8719 26. Aki Kuusisto Open - - FIN 8508

35 65.16 286.5026 67. Pasi Sitkia Open S - USA 323

36 64.40 283.1822 9. Ilkka Naski Open - - FIN 5992

37 64.13 282.0059 13. Toni Hirsimäki Open - - FIN 6263

38 63.96 281.2259 55. Matti Pihlajamäki Open S MI - FIN 715

41 62.05 272.8442 36. Simo Heikkilä Open - - FIN 8125

42 61.41 270.0440 14. Marko Tommila Open - - FIN 8940

43 60.90 267.7674 43. Antti Julkunen Open - - FIN

45 57.61 253.3278 6. Sami Halme Open - - FIN 8017
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

47 56.21 247.1459 50. Roni Laaksonen Open MI - FIN 6931

51 51.49 226.3889 57. Juha Junnila Open S - FIN 6310

53 49.91 219.4738 19. Jenni Takala-Tuomola Open L - FIN 7667

55 48.12 211.6025 54. Harri Kuusisto Open S - FIN

57 45.80 201.3750 31. Tapio Laaksonen Open - - FIN 7214

58 44.17 194.2111 34. Veli Lempinen Open - - FIN 7654

59 36.49 160.4596 56. Jouko Velhonoja Open S - FIN 4182

61 29.36 129.0947 22. Jarno Peranto Open - - USA 8016

62 17.53 77.0845 29. Riikka Kulmala Open - - FIN

DQ 15. Mona Nordberg Open L - FIN 6218

DQ 49. Markku Neiamaa Open S - FIN 379

DQ 62. Nora Fagerholm Open L MI - FIN 8032
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Satakunnan SRA Piirinmestaruus - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

6 89.79 394.8070 41. Kalle Yliluoma Standard - - USA 4693

15 78.62 345.7056 53. Kimmo Harju Standard - - FIN 3286

20 75.07 330.1150 2. Janne Ojala Standard - - FIN 4675

30 69.88 307.2859 68. Aleksi Lammintausta Standard - - USA

39 63.63 279.7832 52. Jali Smolander Standard - - FIN 8494

40 63.44 278.9346 40. Mikko Huhtala Standard - - FIN 4187

44 57.90 254.6097 27. Petri Ranta Standard S - FIN 6219

46 57.50 252.8232 33. Janne Huttunen Standard - - FIN 4179

48 55.47 243.9294 35. Janne Kumpulainen Standard - - FIN 4690

49 54.79 240.9293 4. Lauri Kivimäki Standard - - USA 8037

50 53.47 235.1316 51. Tero Karvo Standard S - FIN 3429

52 49.98 219.7792 65. Hannu Lammintausta Standard - - USA

54 48.50 213.2451 59. Mari Vainio-Kaila-Viitala Standard L - FIN 3006

56 46.94 206.4110 63. Tommi Peltoniemi Standard - - USA 8932

60 35.67 156.8320 66. Tuomas Lammintausta Standard - - USA 8044



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 16:32

Satakunnan SRA Piirinmestaruus - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 49.91 219.4738 19. Jenni Takala-Tuomola Open L - FIN 7667

DQ 15. Mona Nordberg Open L - FIN 6218

DQ 62. Nora Fagerholm Open L MI - FIN 8032
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Satakunnan SRA Piirinmestaruus - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 85.58 376.3253 47. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

2 83.13 365.5331 25. Jari Kinnunen Open S - FIN 6314

3 79.75 350.6709 48. Pentti Akkanen Open S - FIN 5468

4 76.50 336.3687 12. Markku Takku Open S - FIN 5987

5 74.30 326.7272 11. Jorma Takku Open S MI - FIN 5988

6 65.16 286.5026 67. Pasi Sitkia Open S - USA 323

7 63.96 281.2259 55. Matti Pihlajamäki Open S MI - FIN 715

8 51.49 226.3889 57. Juha Junnila Open S - FIN 6310

9 48.12 211.6025 54. Harri Kuusisto Open S - FIN

10 36.49 160.4596 56. Jouko Velhonoja Open S - FIN 4182

DQ 49. Markku Neiamaa Open S - FIN 379
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Satakunnan SRA Piirinmestaruus - Results

STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 48.50 213.2451 59. Mari Vainio-Kaila-Viitala Standard L - FIN 3006
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Satakunnan SRA Piirinmestaruus - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 57.90 254.6097 27. Petri Ranta Standard S - FIN 6219

2 53.47 235.1316 51. Tero Karvo Standard S - FIN 3429


